Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240001916063)))



H240001918083ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESI/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PEDRO LUZQUINOS Account Number : 120170800042

: (954)655-8413 Phone

: (954)432-8807

Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

PLUZQUIUDIFQ HOTMAIL.COM

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN D.P.C. SOLUTIONS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY JUN - 3 2024

1 >> 850-617-6381 H24000191606 J COVER LETTER

		tration Sect on of Corpe			· ·		
C. 1. D. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		D.P.C. SOLUTIONS LV.C					
PORTEC	.l: <u></u>		Name of Limite	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The cnul	osed /	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing	<u>3</u> .		
Please re	turn 8	Il correspon	dence concerning this matter to	the following	g:		
			MONTANO LASERNA, SI	EBASTIAN		_	
				Name of	Person		
				Firm/Co	mpany		
			214 LAKE POINTE DR #1	01	·		
				Addre	ess ,		
			OAKLAND PARK, FL 333	309			
				Ciry/State und	d Zip Code		
			PLUZQUINOSF@HOTMA		iture annual report notif		
		QUINOS	nncerning this matter, please ca	954 at (γ · i		
		Name of	Person	Arc	a Code Duytime	e Telephone Number	
Enclose	ed is a	check for th	e following amount:				
■ \$2 5	5.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Fiting Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	Filing Fee & ed Copy	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		1' Address	_		Street Address:		
Mailing Address: Registration Section				Registration Se			
Division of Corporations				Division of Cor The Centre of T			
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				c Street, Suite 810			
			H2400	0019	16063		

2024-05-31 03:26 PEDRO

1 >> 850-617-6381 H 24 UOO 19 1646 X ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

P 3/5

FILED

2024 MAY 31 PM 1:53

FALLAHASSEL FLORID;

D.P.C. SOLUTIONS LLC		Ì	Annexas on our records.)		
(Name of the Ulmited Liability Company as it now suppears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liz Florida document number L24000113017		j			
	udau.	1			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	мшй.	-			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity compa	any here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company	y." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	2592 II A	VENWOOD RD APT 100		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		WEST P	ALM BEACH, FL 33415		
					
		į			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2592 HA	AVENWOOD RD APT 100		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	ROY)	WEST P	ALM BEACH, FL 33415		
Maning duaress MAL BLA POST OF FICE I	200	<u> </u>			
agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	MONTANO L.	ASERNA S	SEBASTIAN		
New Registered Office Address:	2592 HAVEN	WOOD RD	APT 100		
New Negateron Office Assays.	New Registered Office Address:				
	WEST PALM	BEACH	, Florida 33415		
		City	Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing F	Registered Agent:	.	:		
provisions of all statutes relative to the prop- accept the obligations of my position as regi- heing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as pregistered office change.	provided of address address and nging Regian	Tour Klandans tered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent		

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action Address Title Name. 214 LAKE POINTE DR #101 CRUZ PEREZ, DANIEL **AMBR** □Add OAKLAND PARK FL 33309 Remove □ Change 2592 HAVENWOOD RD APT 100 MONTANO LASERNA, SEBASTIAN AMBR ãAdd WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33415 □ Remove □ Change □Add TAY AND Change CRIP Remove □Change \square Add □Remove □Change □Add **□Re**move □Change

H240001916067

1 >> 850-617-6381 H240001916063

D. If nmending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach ad	ditio	nal sheets, if necessary.)
	<u> </u>	
	 	
	<u> </u>	
		200 是 九
		TALL STATES
	İ	PATISSIC PA
		7 7
		13) PH 1: 53
	<u> </u>	
	-	
	-	
	<u> </u>	
	-	
	$\!\!\!\!\perp$	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filin Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutor document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	or m	(optional) ore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) g requirements, this date will not be listed as the
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 record is filed.	s.m.	on the carlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated MAY 30 2024		
Se Sastran Mantons		
Signature of a member or authorized represe	DIMITY	t or a likeunci
MONTANO LASERNA, SEBASTIAN Typed or printed name of si	llee.	
H24 000 19 1	k e	63
H 29 000 111	֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓	

Filing Fee: \$25.00